
2025-2026 CT Duckpins Tournament Series
Fall Kick-off 9 No Tap
Handicapped Results
Highland Bowl, Chesire
September 13-14, 2025
Director: Ty Turcotte

54 Entries

Paul Grohs 137 203 151 164 227 230 975 75 1050 135
Drew Gensicki 131 163 167 214 166 210 920 110 1030 134
Andy Godek 124 137 154 232 144 198 865 155 1020 133
Will Hubbard 106 182 151 151 126 127 737 260 997 132
Homer Webb 117 180 155 136 158 164 793 195 988 131
Dylan Thomson 116 168 170 145 158 146 787 200 987 130
Kristen Cochefski 133 127 195 177 209 163 871 100 971 129
Jack Neiswanger 135 168 219 116 216 162 881 85 966 128
Roy Jr Cochefski 136 197 198 196 147 146 884 80 964 127
Dave Morran 117 174 145 132 120 187 758 195 953 126
Dave Dugan 117 122 127 181 208 113 751 195 946 124
Carl Jr Monarca 126 152 183 185 138 148 806 140 946 125
John Deschenes 114 163 164 143 105 154 729 215 944 123
Bruce Gordneer 114 161 158 129 161 120 729 215 944 122
Mark Roux 118 105 117 134 171 211 738 190 928 121
Larry Valletta 109 103 140 170 147 124 684 240 924 120
Ericka DeStefano 132 197 132 168 140 180 817 105 922 119
Sean Loteczka 140 186 197 154 167 150 854 60 914 118
Steve Holland 111 170 116 152 126 115 679 230 909 117
Jesse Dietsch 136 178 170 169 194 117 828 80 908 116
Rick Rogers 120 90 139 112 166 219 726 180 906 115
Todd Turcotte 130 115 144 160 184 180 783 120 903 114
Maria Carta 108 114 109 169 125 133 650 250 900 113
Jaime St. Jean 127 161 137 157 171 136 762 135 897 112
Carl S Monarca 126 137 112 234 130 141 754 140 894 111
Jeremy Huber 98 116 97 113 133 124 583 310 893 110
April Parrott 94 95 128 113 105 116 557 335 892 109
Paul Frosolone 128 131 159 172 140 157 759 130 889 108
Jimmy Mulvihill 143 145 153 136 245 169 848 40 888 107
Stephanie St. Jean 110 117 129 129 148 122 645 240 885 106
Colin Dunnack 142 128 148 193 160 210 839 45 884 105
Ray Altiery 126 136 181 132 178 114 741 140 881 104
Paul Frosolone 128 137 139 153 179 143 751 130 881 0
Pat Jr Gallo 127 139 166 148 152 140 745 135 880 102
Sean Loteczka 140 170 179 151 134 181 815 60 875 0
William Jr Gauthier 109 127 162 101 115 127 632 240 872 100
Ayden Wilson 125 141 157 163 144 121 726 145 871 99
Brian Kupisz 133 146 140 160 141 182 769 100 869 98
Kyle Shaw 146 173 159 157 175 177 841 20 861 97

Bowler Avg Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Sub-Tot Handi Total Prize Points
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

$ 450.00
$ 225.00
$ 115.00
$ 95.00
$ 85.00
$ 75.00
$ 65.00
$ 60.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Tom Clauson 129 133 120 150 158 176 737 120 857 96
Mikki Oliveira 100 88 147 105 109 105 554 300 854 95
Mark St. Jean 111 113 117 126 120 141 617 230 847 94
Gail Roux 85 75 87 103 106 95 466 380 846 93
Maria Carta 108 115 138 124 108 109 594 250 844 0
Alex Rubacha 125 98 142 154 162 142 698 145 843 91
David Oakes 125 138 157 94 132 174 695 145 840 90
Kyle Thomas 125 166 149 112 137 122 686 145 831 89
Ken Thomas 137 159 163 142 158 119 741 75 816 88
Rick Rogers 120 102 131 126 101 172 632 180 812 0
Jeff Perreault 134 138 136 163 140 138 715 95 810 86
Paul Plourde 99 95 122 99 85 105 506 300 806 85
Pat Jr Gallo 127 166 106 143 125 124 664 135 799 0
Ty Turcotte 144 138 142 199 134 147 760 35 795 83
Mike Trepanier 124 118 110 140 113 137 618 155 773 82



2025-2026 CT Duckpins Tournament Series
Fall Kick-off 9 No Tap

Scratch Results
Highland Bowl, Chesire
September 13-14, 2025
Director: Ty Turcotte

18 Entries

Paul Grohs 203 151 164 227 230 975 $90.00
Drew Gensicki 163 167 214 166 210 920
Roy Jr Cochefski 197 198 196 147 146 884 $54.00
Jack Neiswanger 168 219 116 216 162 881
Kristen Cochefski 127 195 177 209 163 871
Andy Godek 137 154 232 144 198 865
Sean Loteczka 186 197 154 167 150 854 $36.00
Jimmy Mulvihill 145 153 136 245 169 848
Kyle Shaw 173 159 157 175 177 841
Colin Dunnack 128 148 193 160 210 839
Jesse Dietsch 178 170 169 194 117 828
Ericka DeStefano 197 132 168 140 180 817
Sean Loteczka 170 179 151 134 181 815
Carl Jr Monarca 152 183 185 138 148 806
Homer Webb 180 155 136 158 164 793
Dylan Thomson 168 170 145 158 146 787
Todd Turcotte 115 144 160 184 180 783
Brian Kupisz 146 140 160 141 182 769
Jaime St. Jean 161 137 157 171 136 762
Ty Turcotte 138 142 199 134 147 760
Paul Frosolone 131 159 172 140 157 759
Dave Morran 174 145 132 120 187 758
Carl S Monarca 137 112 234 130 141 754
Dave Dugan 122 127 181 208 113 751
Paul Frosolone 137 139 153 179 143 751
Pat Jr Gallo 139 166 148 152 140 745
Ray Altiery 136 181 132 178 114 741
Ken Thomas 159 163 142 158 119 741
Mark Roux 105 117 134 171 211 738
Will Hubbard 182 151 151 126 127 737
Tom Clauson 133 120 150 158 176 737
John Deschenes 163 164 143 105 154 729
Bruce Gordneer 161 158 129 161 120 729
Rick Rogers 90 139 112 166 219 726
Ayden Wilson 141 157 163 144 121 726
Jeff Perreault 138 136 163 140 138 715
Alex Rubacha 98 142 154 162 142 698
David Oakes 138 157 94 132 174 695
Kyle Thomas 166 149 112 137 122 686
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Larry Valletta 103 140 170 147 124 684
Steve Holland 170 116 152 126 115 679
Pat Jr Gallo 166 106 143 125 124 664
Maria Carta 114 109 169 125 133 650
Stephanie St. Jean 117 129 129 148 122 645
Rick Rogers 102 131 126 101 172 632
William Jr Gauthier 127 162 101 115 127 632
Mike Trepanier 118 110 140 113 137 618
Mark St. Jean 113 117 126 120 141 617
Maria Carta 115 138 124 108 109 594
Jeremy Huber 116 97 113 133 124 583
April Parrott 95 128 113 105 116 557
Mikki Oliveira 88 147 105 109 105 554
Paul Plourde 95 122 99 85 105 506
Gail Roux 75 87 103 106 95 466


